FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99

THE FILL COME WHEN HERE HERE HERE WEND COME FROM THE

02-27-2002

U.S. Departm **Patent and Trademark Office** TRADEMARK

03-07-2002

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #22

CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TDADEMADKS ONLY

102005985 TRADEMARKS ONLY						
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).						
Submission Type	Conveyance Type					
Lx New	Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date					
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year Change of Name					
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other					
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date						
Name Cycles Lambert Inc. Month Day Year 02202002						
Formerly S						
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation						
Other ST D						
▼ Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Canada C C Canada						
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached						
Name Futek MSM Patents Ltd.						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1) 1840 1st Street						
Address (line 2) Suite 101						
Address (line 3) St_Romuald	Quebec/Canada G6W 5M6					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is						
Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.						
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)						
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Canada						
06/2002 TDIAZ1 00000155 75404196 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FC:481 40.00 0P						

Public currows reporting for this collection of information is/estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document an gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail clocuments to be recorded with recorded with a second of the page 1.00 per 1.00 p

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002455 FRAME: 0384

MOD

FORM PTO-I	1618B	Page	2	- 14	U.S. Department of Communes Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic R	epresentative Name	and Address	Enter for the fir	st Receiving Par	
Name (Dowell & Dowe	Ll, P.C.			
Address (line 1)	1215 Jefferson	n Davis Hwy.			
Address (line 2)	Suite 309				
Address (fine 3)	Arlington, VA	22202			
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	ient Name and Add	ress Area Code and	Telephone Numbe	703-415-	2555
Name	A. Yates Dowe	ll, III			
Address (line 1)	Dowell & Dowe	11, P.C.			
Address (line 2)	1215 Jefferso	n Davis Hwy.			
Address (line 3)	Suite 309				
Address (line 4)	Arlington, VA	22202			
Pages	Enter the total number including any attachr		tached conveyan	ce document	# 1
	Application Number				dditional numbers attached
Į.	ne Trademark Application Nun Edemark Application N	_		Registration Nur	
7540419	·			i [
<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
Number of	Properties Enter	the total number of	properties involve	ed. # 1	
Fee Amou	nt Fee An	nount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR	3.41): \$ 40	00
Method	of Payment:	Enclosed 🗓	Deposit Account		
Deposit (Enter for	Account repayment by deposit account	t or if additional fees can Deposit Accou	be charged to the acco	ount.) #	
		Authorization	to charge additions	l fees: Yes	No U

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as

indicated herein.

Name of Person Signing	Signature
. Yates Dowell, III	A-Yell Street

February 27, 2002

NO. 5999 P. 2/2 2/2

FFE3. 23. 2002; 5:22PM DOWABEY OGILVY-MTL 514 288 2389

NON 5724 P. 2/2-

MIK: EZ TRAINER

Application No. 75/604,196

REPRESENTATION OF BOXALTIC

DOWELL & DOWELL, P.C., a professional corporation of Virginia, having offices at Suite 309, 1215 Jefferson Davis Highway, Arlington, Virginia 22202, United States of America, Telephone: (703) 415-2555, is hareby designated applicant's representative upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

Furek MEN Patento Ltd.

By: signature of officer

MARCEL GuillemeTte Para

FEBRUARY 25 2002

3

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADE-MARK

The Assigner, CYCLES LAMBERT INC., whose principal office or place of business is 1000 des Riveurs Street, Lévis, Province of Quebec, Canada, does hereby transfer, assign and sell at its rights in the trade-mark EZ TRAINER as well as the United States Application No. 75/404,196 filed on December 11, 1997 and all the goodwill attached to the trade-mark to FUTEK MSM PATENTS LTD, whose principal office or place of business is 1840, 1St Street, Suite 101, St-Romanid, Province of Quebec, Canada, GSW SM6, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged.

EXECUTED at LEWES this 20 day of Fabruary Tours

CYCLES LAMBERT INC.

Name: Daris Roy

EXECUTED SI ST-RAMUALD , this 20th day of FEBRUARY 2002

FUTEK MSM PATENTS LTD

Dy: Name: Marcal Guillemetts

RECEIVED TIME FEB. 28. 11:57AM

PRINT TIME FEB. 28. 11:589M

RECEIVED TIME FEB. 20. 3:21PM

PRINT TIME FEB. 20. 3:22PM

TRADEMARK REEL: 002455 FRAME: 0387